Project:
Reed House Renovations
Project No. 1469.22

Contractor:

Peachtree Construction Services, Inc.
2828 Belfaire Lake Drive

Dacula, GA 30019

CITY OF SMYRNA
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

Change Order Number: 1
Date: February 3, 2017

Contract Date:
Contract For:

October 28, 2016
Construction

Scope:

The Scope of work includes the installation of an elevator and framing.

THE CONTRACT 1S CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

Current Current Revised

Item Unit Unit Price Quantity Amount Quantity Revised Amount Contract Dec/Inc
Provide and install Elevator EA $§ 33,637.00 0.00 $ - 1.00 § 33,637.00 $ 33,637.00
Labor to install Elevator, framing EA $ 10,215.00 0.00 $ - 1.00 $ 10,215.00 S 10,215.00
Total Change Order No. 1 S 43,852.00
The original Contract Sum s 959,120.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ -

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was S 959,120.00
The Contract Sum will change by this Change Order in the amount of S 43,852.00
The revised Contract Sum including this Change Order will be S 1,002,972.00

The Contract Time will be increased by

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

Date this ﬁ ’é "/ 7
Re, omw for Approva 0;,»’“"”

£ Q‘HP* ;/ 7
'Crdy Engineering, LLC
& 4

P
CITY OF SMYRNA

By:

Title:

PEACHTREE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.

N/A
N/A

sv%én;ﬂ:dng_ﬁ_

Title: ch?‘\ Ag AR "_‘

(Seal)



